Your innovative partner for
machining technology
Otto Dieterle Spezialwerkzeuge GmbH
Predigerstr. 56, 78628 Rottweil, Germany
Telefon: 0741/94205-0  Fax: 0741/94205-50
 DAK cutting-off systems with internal coolant

DAK Cutting-off Systems with Internal Coolant
Solid carbide insert
Holder Order designation Ref. no.
Basic holder – left hand SSDA-24-10-1212-IK-L 145128
Basic holder – right hand SSDA-24-10-1212-IK-R 145104
Execution right-hand shown
Accessory Order designation Ref. no. Quantity
Clamping screw M4x15 –T15 102214 1
Sealing plug VSTI M08x1 ED CF 125586 1
Straight screw-in connection GE 04 LLM-CF M8x1 125581 1
Threaded pin DIN-913 M4x5 SW2 107462 1
Otto Dieterle Spezialwerkzeuge GmbH
Predigerstr. 56, 78628 Rottweil, GermanyTelefon: 0741/94205-0  Fax: 0741/94205-50 info@dieterle-tools.com
Solid carbide inserts You can find a great variety of indexable inserts  DAK-24 in our catalogue
„DAK Cutting-off Systems“ - pages: 35-36
DAK Cutting-off Systems with Internal Coolant
Holder Order designation Ref. no.
Basic holder SSDA-W-IK-H-1616-LR 146860
Mounting - right hand SSDA-W-IK-A-8°-3220-1616-R 146859
Mounting - left hand SSDA-W-IK-A-8°-3220-1616-L 146858
Accessory Order designation Ref. no. Quantity
Clamping screw Torx M5x18 –T25 102220 1
Fastening screw Torx M3x10.3-T10 146861 2
Straight screw-in connection GE 06PLM-ED-CF-M10x1 125585 1
Threaded pin M2.5x3 SW1.3 DIN913 108029 5
Otto Dieterle Spezialwerkzeuge GmbH
Predigerstr. 56, 78628 Rottweil, GermanyTelefon: 0741/94205-0  Fax: 0741/94205-50 info@dieterle-tools.com
Solid carbide inserts You can find a great variety of indexable inserts DAK-24 in our catalogue
„DAK Cutting-off Systems“ - pages: 37-38
System SSDA-W-IK-3220-1616-LR
Groove width: 3,2mm
Penetration depth max.: 20mm
Basic holder
Clamping screw